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Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 REBECCA OLSEN SPEED VERSION 16.969 $1,654.90
Division II

1 ALYSSA PRICE SOLA GRATIA 17.494 $395.29
2 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL 17.545 $336.70
3 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.624 $263.51
4 CATHY LEMKE JS BABY DANCER 17.654 $204.95
5 EMMA CHASE MAHOGANY BUCKS 17.668 $146.39
6 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 17.692 $117.11
7 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.739
8 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 17.791
9 BRITTANY RIOS CHEYENNE 17.833

10 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 17.84
SERENA RANDALL SPLASH TALENA 17.873
JOAN BENHAM GOTTA GO RUN 17.895
JANELLE BLUBAUGH EDIE GRIMLEY 17.966
Division III

1 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 17.994 $343.72
2 KATIE ALLEN ANACONDA QUICK 18.026 $292.79
3 TERRIE WHITE MISSIN BUGS "RASCAL" 18.036 $229.14
4 LEXI PRICE DALADAUH 18.04 $178.22
5 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 18.05 $114.56
5 MONICA BERGLUND LOOKS LIKE N ANGEL 18.05 $114.56
7 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 18.058
8 TIFFANY DURAN IMA LADY MACKAY 18.061
9 MAKAYLA JOHNSON DASH BE JAZZY MOON 18.139

10 RILEY LEMHOUSE BILLY BOY CHEX 18.162
JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 18.246
SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE SPECIAL LADY 18.253
SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.253
ANDREA SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 18.282
KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 18.285
ALYSSA KENNELL CHECKS TO SCORE 18.339
KAYLA HEMMERT IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY 18.343
COURTNY BERNARD BAYLEE 18.35
SHELLY MIOTKE STREAKIN INTENT 18.391
PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 18.391
VALERIE JAMES BIG RED 18.396
ERIN OVERBAY DASHIN BLING 18.408
COLLETTE JOCHIM CP BROOK 18.411
MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 18.415
TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 18.432
MAKAYLA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 18.46
JADYNNE JOHNSON Z FAMOUS LADY "BLING" 18.465
Division IV

1 TONYA HEBERT MP SPEEDIN TA FAME 18.472 $292.18
2 COURTNEY SCOTT SMART LITTLE SOLY "SOLY" 18.481 $248.87
3 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 18.483 $194.76
4 STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 18.503 $151.48
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5 DALLY MIOTKE STEAKIN ZENNARRA 18.524 $108.20
6 REGGIE LEE LDS KEVIN RAY 18.553 $86.56
7 VALERIE JAMES BABY RENO 18.557
8 CHARLEY INDERMUHLE TRIPLE CASH PRIZE "CASHEW" 18.563
9 CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.572

10 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 18.592
KAYLYNN GRIFFIN ALLIE 18.595
JESSICA CAMERON KAT 18.603
SUMMER HUSTON MIS DUALLY DUN 18.619
SERENA RANDALL AWESOME SPORTSMAN 18.622
DANI KOELZER BEDIUNO BID "DUENO" 18.643
KATIE ALLEN CAPTAINS COWGIRL 18.646
TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA 18.651
SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 18.66
LIBERTY ENGLEMAN CRICKETS VICTORY 18.686
LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 18.719
SYLVIA ENGLEMAN CHILISDASHAFIREWATER 18.737
TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 18.791
CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 18.823
TRISHA BYRD JS JET ON MONTY "JET" 18.826
SKYLAR HEERMANN RICKY BOBBY 18.869
LINDSEY GRIFFIN "6 PACK" 18.891
AUDREY AVERILL THR JALOLLA GOLD 18.892
ANGIE FINLEY PLAIN JANE 18.907
RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 18.909
TRISHA BYRD KINGS COUNTY LINE "BRISCO" 18.909
MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 18.924
Division V

1 BETSY SANDSTROM DESTINYSCLASSYCHIC 19.001 $240.62
2 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 19.012 $204.95
3 EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 19.025 $160.39
4 KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY" 19.038 $124.75
5 CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.039 $89.11
6 ABRIAH ISAAC JS MORE FUN 19.057 $71.28
7 VALERIE JAMES REX 19.061
8 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 19.11
9 ABBY SLUSHER R GYPSY ROSE "SHORT ROUND" 19.114

10 ANGELA CHAMBERLAIN-MARTINELL DASH TO GREELEY 19.151
MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 19.157
MANDY ENTZE BOGIE REMEMBERS TURN 19.159
EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 19.198
NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 19.221
CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 19.227
CARYN STENBERG ELIS DASHING BOOT 19.232
SHALAINA WILLIAMS M 19.272
KAREN RICHTER FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD" 19.273
TAI CASEY PICABO LOOK "JANE" 19.304
TORI JOHNSON FRENCHMANS FUSION 19.36
WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 19.414
MYSTEE FOGLIO JJ JUSTA JUDGE CASH 19.439
ASHLEA MOORE ZEE I HOPE FOR CASH 19.444
SAVANNAH ALTHAUSER CHIC N BULLION 19.589
KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 19.672
ALISA HELFRICH JUDGE BE DASHIN 19.718
SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM" 19.785



DANNI SUE YARBOR SHOWNIE 19.801
DANI KOELZER JS SUPER MONEY "CT" 19.866
MAY WOOD MYSTLE LENA 19.929
MELISSA HIGH ALLY 20.039
AINSLEY SAVAGEAU MACALLS MOON SHINE 20.044
KAYLIE HOLLAND WARPAINT BARBIE 20.126
BETTY RAMMERMAN DODGER 20.274
TAYLOR GUISTO LILLY 20.315
KAY GLENN DEES CAYUSE TROOPER 20.431
MEAGAN TALLMAN BLAZE 20.816
PAIGE PRENDERGAST RUGER 21.137
AINSLEY SAVAGEAU SOME KIND OF JAZZ 21.152
CINDY MOORE THE LIVER IS EVIL 21.445
BETHANY EFAW HESA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 21.516
KATIE HANNI DANJURS CHINA DOLL "CHILA" 22.003
AINSLEY SAVAGEAU JACK JACK 22.524
GLORIA GOLDMAN KATIE 22.542
AUDREY AVERILL EASY KIPPA DASH no time
CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" no time
KASSIDY FETCH FLITS SHOT IN THE DARK no time
JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL no time
TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE no time
JANELLE BLUBAUGH MR JB 0945 no time
JENNIFER WEBB KARLAS VALENTINE no time
ALYSSA KENNELL LEO SAN CHEXY no time
TIFFANY DURAN A DANDY BIANKUS(IF) no time
EMMA CHASE PLAYIN IN THE WOODS no time
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY no time
ALYSSA RUDISIL HOLLAND SMITH no time
KIM SWEEM BSR CASHNDASHBIANKUS no time
DAVID TRACHSEL OSKAR STARLIGHT no time
SHANNA SCHNEIDER DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE no time
STEPHANIE SEARLS PISTOL no time
TAYTUM PETERS ICE O BELIEVE no time
KAY GLENN CQS SUGAR DUN GOLD no time
CINDY WESTLUND CAVAIDA FLIT N SMART "BILLY" no time
MANDY ENTZE TUFFY no time
FAITH LENCIONI CF PERKOLATER no time
KENDRA PINKOWSKI DASHING JOLENE no time
JESSI PROSSER INHERITTHEJUDES CASH no time

SENIOR
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.624 $85.06
2 CATHY LEMKE JS BABY DANCER 17.654 $56.70

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 17.994
KATIE ALLEN ANACONDA QUICK 18.026
Division II

1 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 18.253 $76.55
2 ANDREA SARACCO KEEP WATCH N ME 18.282 $51.02

KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 18.285
PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 18.391
CHRISTINE CONLEY ODIE BAR BEACH 18.572
Division III



1 KATIE ALLEN CAPTAINS COWGIRL 18.646 $65.21
2 CATHY JO BROWN CR CHASING D CASH 18.823 $43.46

TRISHA BYRD JS JET ON MONTY "JET" 18.826
TRISHA BYRD KINGS COUNTY LINE "BRISCO" 18.909
MARE WALSH LFUCANTSEEME "CHIEF" 18.924
KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 19.012
CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 19.039
CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 19.227
WENDY MAYER NOBLE CONQUISTIDOR 19.414
MYSTEE FOGLIO JJ JUSTA JUDGE CASH 19.439
JESSI PROSSER INHERITTHEJUDES CASH 19.497
Division IV

1 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 19.672 $56.71
2 BETTY RAMMERMAN DODGER 20.274 $37.79

CINDY MOORE THE LIVER IS EVIL 21.445
TONYA HEBERT MP SPEEDIN TA FAME no time
BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY no time
DAVID TRACHSEL OSKAR STARLIGHT no time
KIM SWEEM BSR CASHNDASHBIANKUS no time

YOUTH
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 17.739 $72.46
2 BRITTANY RIOS CHEYENNE 17.833 $48.30

LEXI PRICE DALADAUH 18.04
Division II

1 TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" 18.432 $108.67
Division III

1 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 18.791 $55.55
2 AUDREY AVERILL THR JALOLLA GOLD 18.892 $37.02

BETSY SANDSTROM DESTINYSCLASSYCHIC 19.001
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 19.11
SIMONE VALENSKEY TOUCHED BY SINATRA 19.121
MAY WOOD MYSTLE LENA 19.471
RALEY POLICH MISSIN LEO CHEX 19.641
Division IV

1 KATIE ELLIOTT HOT ROD 20.693 $48.30
2 FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 20.703 $32.20

AINSLEY SAVAGEAU SOME KIND OF JAZZ 21.152
AINSLEY SAVAGEAU JACK JACK 22.524
ALYSSA RUDISIL HOLLAND SMITH no time
AUDREY AVERILL EASY KIPPA DASH no time
JAIDEN ODONNELL FRIDAY SPECIAL no time
BRAEYDEN DOMEYER RUBATRICK no time
HAYLLE GRATIOT SHEZ OUR LUCKY CHARM no time
JOSIE DOCKERY MIA no time
TAYLOR MARTINELL MUCH TOO FINE no time
CHEYENNE BANTA TOBY no time

BRN4D NOVICE
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 PEGGY LAVAQUE NATIVE LITTLE DASHER "LOLA" 18.391 $63.00
Division II



1 ABRIAH ISAAC JS MORE FUN 19.057 $56.70
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 19.11
Division III

1 DANI KOELZER JS SUPER MONEY "CT" 19.866 $48.30
FRANCES FANCHER BLUE MOUNTAIN MARGARITA 20.195
TAYLOR GUISTO LILLY 20.315
Division IV

1 LEVI COMERFORD DOCANITAS FRENCHMAN 20.467 $42.00
HANNAH BLACKWELL ON CUE 23.34
SUSAN SREBERNACK FRENCHMANS DD DELUXE 31.657
TERESA MANTEI SLICK no time
PAIGE PRENDERGAST RUGER no time
AMANDA MOSES REMMY no time

INBETWEENERS
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD SCOTCHS BLUE LABEL 17.545 $53.21
MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 17.791
SERENA RANDALL SPLASH TALENA 17.873
Division II

1 MAKAYLA JOHNSON DASH BE JAZZY MOON 18.139 $47.59
MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 18.415
MAKAYLA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 18.46
COURTNEY SCOTT SMART LITTLE SOLY "SOLY" 18.481
Division III

1 EMILY MAYER SMARTS IN ME 19.025 $39.20


